
Zone 1
Silver

Age Band 5,00,000 7,50,000 10,00,000 Age Band 5,00,000 7,50,000 10,00,000 Age Band 5,00,000 7,50,000 10,00,000
90 Days - 17 5,641 5,925 6,302 90 Days - 17 5,226 5,488 5,837 90 Days - 17 4,478 4,702 5,000
18 - 25 9,343 9,815 10,442 18 - 25 8,653 9,089 9,669 18 - 25 7,409 7,782 8,277
26 - 30 9,828 10,324 10,985 26 - 30 9,101 9,560 10,171 26 - 30 7,792 8,184 8,706
31 - 35 10,484 11,014 11,719 31 - 35 9,707 10,198 10,850 31 - 35 8,310 8,729 9,286
36 - 40 11,543 12,127 12,904 36 - 40 10,687 11,227 11,946 36 - 40 9,148 9,609 10,223
41 - 45 13,284 13,957 14,852 41 - 45 12,298 12,920 13,749 41 - 45 10,523 11,055 11,762
46 - 50 17,668 18,566 19,760 46 - 50 16,354 17,184 18,288 46 - 50 13,988 14,697 15,640
51 - 55 22,149 23,276 24,775 51 - 55 20,499 21,541 22,928 51 - 55 17,528 18,418 19,602
56 - 60 28,024 29,451 31,351 56 - 60 25,933 27,253 29,010 56 - 60 22,169 23,297 24,797
61 - 65 42,957 45,149 48,066 61 - 65 39,746 41,774 44,472 61 - 65 33,966 35,698 38,002
66 - 70 52,914 55,616 59,211 66 - 70 48,956 51,455 54,781 66 - 70 41,832 43,967 46,807
71 - 75 62,871 66,083 70,357 71 - 75 58,167 61,137 65,091 71 - 75 49,698 52,236 55,612
76 - 80 72,828 76,550 81,502 76 - 80 67,377 70,819 75,400 76 - 80 57,565 60,504 64,417
81 - 85 82,785 87,017 92,647 81 - 85 76,587 80,501 85,710 81 - 85 65,431 68,773 73,222

Zone 1

Gold

Age Band 10,00,000 15,00,000 20,00,000 25,00,000 Age Band 10,00,000 15,00,000 20,00,000 25,00,000 Age Band 10,00,000 15,00,000 20,00,000 25,00,000
90 Days - 17 6,616 8,349 9,093 9,678 90 Days - 17 6,128 7,730 8,419 8,960 90 Days - 17 5,249 6,617 7,206 7,668
18 - 25 10,962 13,905 15,143 16,116 18 - 25 10,150 12,878 14,023 14,922 18 - 25 8,689 11,027 12,005 12,774
26 - 30 11,531 14,627 15,929 16,953 26 - 30 10,677 13,545 14,750 15,697 26 - 30 9,139 11,597 12,626 13,435
31 - 35 12,302 15,602 16,993 18,086 31 - 35 11,390 14,447 15,734 16,745 31 - 35 9,748 12,368 13,467 14,331
36 - 40 13,546 17,178 18,711 19,915 36 - 40 12,541 15,905 17,323 18,437 36 - 40 10,731 13,614 14,825 15,777
41 - 45 15,592 19,769 21,536 22,924 41 - 45 14,433 18,302 19,936 21,220 41 - 45 12,348 15,661 17,057 18,154
46 - 50 20,745 26,293 28,649 30,499 46 - 50 19,200 24,337 26,516 28,228 46 - 50 16,419 20,817 22,678 24,140
51 - 55 26,011 32,961 35,918 38,242 51 - 55 24,071 30,505 33,240 35,390 51 - 55 20,580 26,084 28,421 30,257
56 - 60 32,915 41,702 45,449 48,393 56 - 60 30,458 38,591 42,057 44,780 56 - 60 26,034 32,990 35,950 38,276
61 - 65 50,466 63,923 69,677 74,198 61 - 65 46,692 59,145 64,467 68,649 61 - 65 39,899 50,544 55,090 58,662
66 - 70 62,169 78,739 85,831 91,404 66 - 70 57,517 72,850 79,410 84,565 66 - 70 49,144 62,249 67,852 72,254
71 - 75 73,872 93,555 1,01,986 1,08,610 71 - 75 68,342 86,555 94,353 1,00,480 71 - 75 58,390 73,954 80,614 85,847
76 - 80 85,574 1,08,371 1,18,140 1,25,816 76 - 80 79,167 1,00,260 1,09,296 1,16,396 76 - 80 67,635 85,659 93,376 99,440
81 - 85 97,277 1,23,188 1,34,295 1,43,022 81 - 85 89,992 1,13,965 1,24,239 1,32,311 81 - 85 76,880 97,364 1,06,138 1,13,033

Zone 1

Platinum

Age Band 50,00,000 1,00,00,000 2,00,00,000 5,00,00,000 Age Band 50,00,000 1,00,00,000 2,00,00,000 5,00,00,000 Age Band 50,00,000 1,00,00,000 2,00,00,000 5,00,00,000
90 Days - 17 12,078 15,069 16,429 17,789 90 Days - 17 11,180 13,947 15,205 16,463 90 Days - 17 9,565 11,928 13,002 14,077
18 - 25 20,101 25,075 27,336 29,596 18 - 25 18,609 23,210 25,301 27,392 18 - 25 15,923 19,853 21,639 23,425
26 - 30 21,148 26,383 28,762 31,142 26 - 30 19,577 24,420 26,621 28,822 26 - 30 16,750 20,886 22,766 24,646
31 - 35 22,563 28,152 30,692 33,232 31 - 35 20,887 26,056 28,406 30,756 31 - 35 17,869 22,284 24,291 26,298
36 - 40 24,849 31,008 33,808 36,607 36 - 40 23,002 28,699 31,288 33,878 36 - 40 19,676 24,541 26,753 28,965
41 - 45 28,609 35,708 38,934 42,161 41 - 45 26,480 33,046 36,030 39,015 41 - 45 22,647 28,254 30,803 33,352
46 - 50 38,077 47,540 51,841 56,143 46 - 50 35,238 43,991 47,970 51,949 46 - 50 30,128 37,604 41,002 44,400
51 - 55 47,755 59,638 65,039 70,440 51 - 55 44,190 55,182 60,178 65,174 51 - 55 37,773 47,161 51,428 55,695
56 - 60 60,444 75,500 82,343 89,186 56 - 60 55,928 69,854 76,184 82,514 56 - 60 47,798 59,692 65,098 70,504
61 - 65 92,700 1,15,819 1,26,328 1,36,837 61 - 65 85,764 1,07,150 1,16,870 1,26,591 61 - 65 73,280 91,544 99,846 1,08,148
66 - 70 1,14,208 1,42,704 1,55,656 1,68,609 66 - 70 1,05,659 1,32,018 1,43,999 1,55,980 66 - 70 90,271 1,12,783 1,23,015 1,33,248
71 - 75 1,35,715 1,69,588 1,84,985 2,00,381 71 - 75 1,25,553 1,56,885 1,71,127 1,85,369 71 - 75 1,07,262 1,34,021 1,46,185 1,58,348
76 - 80 1,57,222 1,96,472 2,14,313 2,32,154 76 - 80 1,45,447 1,81,753 1,98,256 2,14,759 76 - 80 1,24,253 1,55,260 1,69,354 1,83,448
81 - 85 1,78,730 2,23,356 2,43,641 2,63,926 81 - 85 1,65,342 2,06,621 2,25,385 2,44,148 81 - 85 1,41,243 1,76,498 1,92,523 2,08,548
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Definition
Delhi NCR; Nasik; Gujarat
Kolkata, Mumbai, Palghar, Raigarh (MH), Thane, Chennai, Jaipur, Rest of Haryana
Rest of India

Zone 2 Zone 3

Platinum Platinum
Sum Insured Sum Insured Sum Insured

Gold Gold
Sum Insured Sum Insured Sum Insured

Sum Insured Sum Insured Sum Insured
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